B Minds into Matters g

Mentor seminar in Tenerife 6™"-10%" of Mars 2917
List of attendance with names, photos and email addresses

Iceland:

Hansina B Einarsdottir, project manager Step by Step hansina@sfsradgjof.is

Herdis D Baldvinsdéttir, Project coordinator Step by Step hbaldvins@gmail.com

Jon Rafn Hégnason, chef and trainer, Step by Step jonrafn@sfsradgjof.is

Bryndis Oskarsdéttir, mentor, Skjaldarvik Guesthouse disa@skjaldarvik.is

Sveinn G Agustsson, photos & Viedo making herdisforever@gmail.com

Erasmus+ Project number: 2016-1-1S01-KA202-017090
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Estonia:

Minds into Matters
Mentor seminar in Tenerife 6"-10t" of Mars 2917

Ruta Pels, project coordinator, Eesti People to People, ruta.pels@mail.ru

Leonid Smulskiy, mentor, Eesti People to People, leonid.smulskiy@mail.ru

&-— Pavel Smulski, mentor, Eesti People to People, paul smulski@hotmail.com

Poland:

Wiestawa Gasiorowska, mentor gasior.ci@home.pl
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Minds into Matters
Mentor seminar in Tenerife 6"-10t" of Mars 2917

Krzysztof Gasiorowski, mentor, europea pl@o02.pl

Lithuania:

!

Jonas Danielevic¢ius, mentor, Center of creative initiatives jdanielevicius@gmail.com

=4

W Dainé Rinkevicitité, mentor, Center of creative initiatives drinkeviciute@yahoo.com

Tenerife:

Marivi Gracia Osanz, manager at Tenerife Job Training and mentor.
marivi@tenerifejobtraining.com

Erasmus+ Project number: 2016-1-1S01-KA202-017090
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Mentor seminar in Tenerife 6"-10t" of Mars 2917

Pepa Ruiz Pérez, Manager at Tu Hotel al dia and Mentor. info@tuhotelaldia.com

JTeresa Martins. Mentor in Tenerife. info@tenerifejobtraining.com

Czech Republic:

Eva Svobodova, mentor
Hotel School and College of Hospitality and Tourism Podébrady, Czech Republic sev@post.cz

s B i / Zuzana Hummelova, mentor
Hotel School and College of Hospitality and Tourism Podébrady, Czech Republic
hummelova@hsvos.eu

Erasmus+ Project number: 2016-1-1S01-KA202-017090
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